Whirlpool WTW5530SQ0 04 - BRAKE CLUTCH GEARCASE MOTOR AND
PUMP PARTS

BRAKE, CLUTCH, GEARCASE, MOTOR AND PUMP PARTS

8181302

For Model: WTW5530SQ0

FOR ORDERING INFORMATION REFER TO PARTS PRICE LIST

Whirlpool Residential Whirlpool WTW5530SQ0 Washer Parts Parts Diagram 04 - BRAKE CLUTCH GEARCASE MOTOR
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Original Part Number

388952
63292
62697
63283
3951311
3951308
62646
3946792
3360630
3357334

285753
3946532

AND PUMP PARTS
Click on the part number to view part

285792

W10080230

285353
285785
285790

3360629
3400516

285753A

Replaced By

Part Description
Basktdrive

Washer, Spin Tube Thrust
Ring, Spin Tube Support
Ring

Clutch

Lining

Cap, Clutch Spring

Spring And Damper Assembly
Gearcase

Screw Anti-Rattle

Plate, Motor Mount To
Gearcase

Grommet, Motor
Coupling
Shield, Motor


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-510361-residential-whirlpool-wtw5530sq0-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422371-whirlpool-285792-washer-dryer-basktdrive.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418663-whirlpool-63292-washer-dryer-washer-spin-tube-thrust.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419146-whirlpool-w10080230-washer-dryer-ring-spin-tube-support.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422176-whirlpool-285353-washer-dryer-ring.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422345-whirlpool-285785-washer-dryer-clutch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422358-whirlpool-285790-washer-dryer-lining.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418450-whirlpool-62646-washer-dryer-cap-clutch-spring.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420473-whirlpool-3946792-washer-dryer-spring-and-damper-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422431-whirlpool-3360629-washer-dryer-gearcase.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418848-whirlpool-3400516-washer-dryer-screw-anti-rattle.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421290-whirlpool-62611-washer-dryer-plate-motor-mount-to-gearcase.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419033-whirlpool-62691-washer-dryer-grommet-motor.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422320-whirlpool-285753a-washer-dryer-coupling.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418883-whirlpool-3946532-washer-dryer-shield-motor.html
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3355454
3400516
3349637
3362089
8528157
3952056
8546127
3363394
3387485

W10086010

273556

Clip, Main Drive

Screw Anti-Rattle
Retainer, Motor

Shield, Tub To Motor
Motor, Main Drive
Switch, Main Drive Motor
Retainer, Pump

Pump

Screw, 10-16 X 5/8


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420787-whirlpool-3355454-washer-dryer-clip-main-drive.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418848-whirlpool-3400516-washer-dryer-screw-anti-rattle.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419752-whirlpool-w10086010-washer-dryer-retainer-motor.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418720-whirlpool-3362089-washer-dryer-shield-tub-to-motor.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418921-whirlpool-661600-washer-dryer-motor-main-drive.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418920-whirlpool-3952056-washer-switch-main-drive-motor.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418869-whirlpool-8546127-washer-dryer-retainer-pump.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418728-whirlpool-3363394-washer-dryer-pump.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421783-whirlpool-273556-washer-dryer-screw-10-16-x-5-8.html
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